
Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A      7. Durchgang vom 11.02.2011

SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 1032 : 1071
Chantal Krüger 360 Elisa Rüppel 362
Lukas Brand 337 Anna Väth 363
Jennifer Hörnig 335 Aischa Malek 346

SV Faulbach 1 SV Lohr/Main 1 1082 : 984
Marina Löber 362 Kevin Bartel 345
Tim Hecker 367 Jonas Rauch 335
Milena Weigand 353 Christian Koch 304

Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 SV Neubrunn 1 983 : 1054
Felix Hörning 325 Theresa Müller 337
Stephan Eisert 296 Martin Stieber 361
Benedikt Schäffer 362 Janik Hemrich 356

1. SV Faulbach 1 7 14: 0 7565
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 7 12:2 7364
3. SV Neubrunn 1 7 8: 6 7371
4. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 7 6: 8 7174
5. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 7 2:12 6881
6. SV Lohr/Main 1 7 0:14 6368

1. Tim Hecker SV Faulbach 1 367 Ringe
2. Anna Väth SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 363 Ringe
3. Elisa Rüppel SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 362 Ringe
4. Marina Löber SV Faulbach 1 362 Ringe
5. Benedikt Schäffer Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 362 Ringe
6. Martin Stieber SV Neubrunn 1 361 Ringe
7. Chantal Krüger SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 360 Ringe
8. Janik Hemrich SV Neubrunn 1 356 Ringe
9. Milena Weigand SV Faulbach 1 353 Ringe
10.Aischa Malek SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 346 Ringe
11.Kevin Bartel SV Lohr/Main 1 345 Ringe
12.Lukas Brand SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 337 Ringe
13.Theresa Müller SV Neubrunn 1 337 Ringe
14.Jennifer Hörnig SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 335 Ringe
15.Jonas Rauch SV Lohr/Main 1 335 Ringe
16.Felix Hörning Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 325 Ringe
17.Christian Koch SV Lohr/Main 1 304 Ringe
18.Stephan Eisert Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 296 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B      7. Durchgang vom 11.02.2011

Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 736 : 630
Michael Konrad 274 Florian Lang 304
Julia Hörning 247 Hans Jannek 1
Pascal Siebert 215 Tobias Wahl 325

DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 SV Neubrunn 2 913 : 1014
Maximilian Kaufmann 249 Lukas Bauer 358
Marco Brönner 317 Josef Kemmer 332
Julian Brönner 347 Renato Gugel 324

KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 SG Helmstadt 1 951 : 1058
Christian Hock 306 Julia Schlagmüller 373
Kevin Schwab 328 Simon Wander 352
Tobias Schulz 317 Gerd Biedermann 333

1. SG Helmstadt 1 7 14: 0 7382
2. SV Neubrunn 2 7 12:2 6995
3. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 7 6: 8 6367
4. DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 7 4:10 6490
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 7 4:10 5978
6. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 7 2:12 5265

1. Julia Schlagmüller SG Helmstadt 1 373 Ringe
2. Lukas Bauer SV Neubrunn 2 358 Ringe
3. Simon Wander SG Helmstadt 1 352 Ringe
4. Julian Brönner DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 347 Ringe
5. Gerd Biedermann SG Helmstadt 1 333 Ringe
6. Josef Kemmer SV Neubrunn 2 332 Ringe
7. Kevin Schwab KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 328 Ringe
8. Tobias Volk SV Neubrunn 2 327 Ringe
9. Tobias Wahl Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 325 Ringe
10.Renato Gugel SV Neubrunn 2 324 Ringe
11.Marco Brönner DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 317 Ringe
12.Tobias Schulz KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 317 Ringe
13.Elias Harant SG Helmstadt 1 309 Ringe
14.Christian Hock KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 306 Ringe
15.Florian Lang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 304 Ringe
16.Michael Konrad Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 274 Ringe
17.Maximilian Kaufmann DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 249 Ringe
18.Julia Hörning Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 247 Ringe
19.Pascal Siebert Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 215 Ringe
20.Hans Jannek Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend C      7. Durchgang vom 11.02.2011

KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 942 : 931
Christoph Pfenning 325 Benjamin Roos 322
Markus Gerberich 293 Heinrich Nolte 316
Moritz Englert 324 Florian Bauer 293

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 0 : 888
Vanessa Eydel 318
Jasmin Hartlieb 305
Lukas Schreck 265

1. KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 6 10:2 5284
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 5 8: 2 4511
3. Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 5 6: 4 4236
4. Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 6 4: 8 4937
5. SRSK Neuhütten 1 6 0:12 0

1.Christoph Pfenning KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 325 Ringe
2.Moritz Englert KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 324 Ringe
3.Benjamin Roos SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 322 Ringe
4.Vanessa Eydel Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 318 Ringe
5.Heinrich Nolte SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 316 Ringe
6.Jasmin Hartlieb Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 305 Ringe
7.Markus Gerberich KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 293 Ringe
8.Florian Bauer SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 293 Ringe
9.Lukas Schreck Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 265 Ringe



Jugend

Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A

1. Marina Löber SV Faulbach 368,14 376 374 360 368 356 381 362
2. Martin Stieber SV Neubrunn 360,43 355 358 356 368 362 363 361
3. Anna Väth SV Bischbrunn 1968 359,29 345 356 369 358 357 367 363
4. Tim Hecker SV Faulbach 357,71 360 354 350 342 370 361 367
5. Milena Weigand SV Faulbach 354,86 360 347 364 352 367 341 353
6. Chantal Krüger SV Dorfprozelten 1869 351,71 346 342 349 357 353 355 360
7. Janik Hemrich SV Neubrunn 351,57 350 355 351 351 337 361 356
8. Elisa Rüppel SV Bischbrunn 1968 350,29 350 350 338 359 348 345 362
9. Kevin Bartel SV Lohr/Main 345,83 346 346 348 341 0 349 345
10. Benedikt Schäffer Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 344,43 346 327 343 318 352 363 362
11. Aischa Malek SV Bischbrunn 1968 342,43 331 335 348 342 342 353 346
12. Theresa Müller SV Neubrunn 341,00 346 342 355 355 334 318 337
13. Jennifer Hörnig SV Dorfprozelten 1869 336,57 336 334 332 360 321 338 335
14. Lukas Brand SV Dorfprozelten 1869 336,57 339 333 332 356 344 315 337
15. Felix Hörning Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 327,71 342 321 328 323 318 337 325
16. Stephan Eisert Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 310,86 315 317 316 305 294 333 296
17. Jonas Rauch SV Lohr/Main 285,43 320 342 1 347 316 337 335
18. Christian Koch SV Lohr/Main 278,83 0 252 301 284 253 279 304Jugend B

1. Julia Schlagmüller SG Helmstadt 370,43 356 370 369 362 380 383 373
2. Simon Wander SG Helmstadt 351,14 334 357 350 360 356 349 352
3. Lukas Bauer SV Neubrunn 340,00 330 322 342 326 349 353 358
4. Julian Brönner DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 338,86 362 341 334 317 320 351 347
5. Marco Brönner DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 338,00 343 347 339 353 348 319 317
6. Josef Kemmer SV Neubrunn 333,71 341 346 324 354 305 334 332
7. Gerd Biedermann SG Helmstadt 332,29 316 328 328 345 339 337 333
8. Renato Gugel SV Neubrunn 331,57 318 323 326 335 348 347 324
9. Tobias Schulz KK SV Marktheidenfeld 328,17 0 339 319 328 325 341 317
10. Kevin Schwab KK SV Marktheidenfeld 323,67 317 323 306 346 0 322 328
11. Tobias Wahl Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 323,00 307 325 321 324 329 330 325
12. Tobias Volk SV Neubrunn 312,14 301 300 319 318 328 292 327
13. Elias Harant SG Helmstadt 310,00 321 283 317 315 317 308 309
14. Michael Konrad Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 291,86 292 305 313 300 276 283 274
15. Moritz Schüßler Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 291,67 284 316 274 292 289 295 0
16. Florian Lang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 289,67 293 241 291 0 283 326 304
17. Christian Hock KK SV Marktheidenfeld 286,33 283 309 0 272 302 246 306
18. Sophia Roth KK SV Marktheidenfeld 260,40 272 270 254 255 251 0 0
19. Hans Jannek Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 250,86 314 294 273 279 310 285 1
20. Maximilian Kaufmann DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 250,29 245 222 233 268 267 268 249
21. Julia Hörning Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 243,14 208 224 237 272 226 288 247
22. Pascal Siebert Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 219,17 197 0 231 200 252 220 215

Jugend C

1. Vanessa Eydel Schützenkameradschaft Roden 330,00 335 320 358 0 325 324 318
2. Christoph Pfenning KK SV Altfeld 1925 322,17 322 333 306 312 0 335 325
3. Benjamin Roos SV Bischbrunn 1968 309,80 0 296 296 319 316 0 322
4. Heinrich Nolte SV Bischbrunn 1968 309,00 0 305 296 315 313 0 316
5. Viktoria Zorn Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 296,80 288 0 304 289 311 292 0
6. Florian Bauer SV Bischbrunn 1968 283,40 0 280 280 275 289 0 293
7. Moritz Englert KK SV Altfeld 1925 278,50 246 243 240 290 0 328 324
8. Tim Thoma Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 277,40 274 0 253 279 299 282 0
9. Melanie Pfenning KK SV Altfeld 1925 276,20 264 280 271 268 0 298 0
10. Niklas Seidenfuß Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 273,00 267 0 265 250 289 294 0
11. Markus Gerberich KK SV Altfeld 1925 266,00 265 258 250 252 0 278 293
12. Jasmin Hartlieb Schützenkameradschaft Roden 255,83 247 204 249 0 305 225 305
13. Lukas Schreck Schützenkameradschaft Roden 237,00 235 228 217 0 251 226 265
14. Sebastian Fertig KK SV Altfeld 1925 216,20 223 212 226 191 0 229 0


